St. Johns County BCC

Central Cashiering

Cashier # 18-030166

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
Minimums $2.00

*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
Minimums $2.00

BLDG PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
PLAN CHECK FEE

Description
Check 818018

HAMBY, HORACE M
6/7/2018 4:15:13 PM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
BL 11807735

BL 11807735

BL 11807735
BL 11807735
BL 11807735

Payment:

Charge Amount
$2.00

$2.00

$27.28
$20.00
$13.64
Total $64.92

Charge Amount
$64.92



